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Château Musar was established by Gaston Hochar in 1930 and is without doubt Lebanon's top wine estate. 
The red is a blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan and Cinsault. Serge Hochar, who was the wine-maker since 
1959 stated that the Cabernet Sauvignon provided "the bones and the skeleton of the wine, the Carignan the 
flesh and muscle and the Cinsault the silky smooth finesse". Musar wines are unique in that Hochar blends the 
varietals only after two years then waits another year before bottling, and then a further four years before 
releasing the wines to the market. This gives time for each variety to develop its own character and influence 
the final blend. The wines are extremely long-lived with 60 year old vintages still showing extremely well. 
RED WINES 
  750ml / bot 
Château Musar  1995 (RP 85) 2280 
Château Musar  1997 (WE 88) 1080 
Château Musar  1998 (RP 90, JR 18.5) 1280 
Château Musar  1999 (1001 wines, WE 85, JR 18.5) 1780 
Château Musar  2000 (RP 89+, WE 91) 1280 
Château Musar  2001 (RP 91, WS 90, JR 17) 1380 
Château Musar  2002 (WE 88) 1080 
Château Musar  2003 (RP 91, JR 18.5) 1280 
Château Musar  2004 (RP 91, Decanter 92) 1280 
Château Musar  2005 (JR 18) 1080 
Château Musar  2008 (JR 17.5+++) 1080 
Château Musar  2009 (JR 17+++) 1280 
Château Musar 2010 (JR18) 1280 
Château Musar  2012  1380 
    
  
   
  
   
    
Rating abbreviation : RP - Robert Parker   WS - Wine Spectator   WE -  Wine Enthusiast   JR - Jancis Robinson 
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FINE WINES RECOMMENDATION 

BY ALAN SUN, HOTEL SOMMELIER 
Mira Plus Members enjoy exclusive 25% off discount 

 
CHAMPAGNE  
   HKD 
Bollinger La Grande Année Rosé 2005 Champagne 1980 
Nicolas Feuillatte, Palmes d'Or Brut 2008 Champagne 2480 
Bruno Paillard N.P.U. 2008 Champagne 3580 
Dom Pérignon  2002 Champagne 3580 
    

WHITE WINES - BORDEAUX 
    
Château Brane Cantenac Blanc  20/21 Bordeaux 1580 
    

WHITE WINES - BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) 
    
Joseph Pascal  2023 Puligny Montrachet “Les Enseignères” 1580 
Esprit Leflaive 2018 Pouilly-Fuissé 1680 
Vincent Girardin  2020 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru "Les Combettes" 2180 
Bernard Moreau 2014 Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru "Morgeot" 2280 
Domaine de Montille 2020 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2580 
Domaine Génot-Boulanger (1500ml) 2020 Puligny Montrachet Au Paupillot 2680 
Henri Boillot 2020 Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru "Clos de la 

Mouchere" Monopole 
2780 

Lucien Le Moine 2011 Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru   4980 
Domaine Bonneau du Martray 2020 Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 5180 
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FINE WINES RECOMMENDATION 
 
RED WINES - BORDEAUX 
    
Château Calon Ségur 2006 Saint-Estèphe Third Growths 1780 
Château Cos d'Estournel 2019 Saint-Estèphe Second Growths 1980 
    
Château Clerc Milon 2013 Pauillac Fifth Growths 1600 
Château Pichon Longueville Baron 2011 Pauillac Second Growths 1800 
Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse 
 de Lalande 

2007 Pauillac Second Growths 1980 

Château Pichon-Longueville Comtesse 
 de Lalande 

2005 Pauillac Second Growths 2080 

Château Pichon Longueville Baron 2005 Pauillac Second Growths 2550 
Château Lynch-Bages  2010 Pauillac Fifth Growths 2800 
Château Mouton Rothschild 2009 Pauillac First Growths 8500 
    
Château Gruaud-Larose (375ml half bottle) 1988 Saint-Julien Second Growths 980 
Château Talbot 2007 Saint-Julien Fourth Growths 1100 
Château Talbot 2015 Saint-Julien Fourth Growths 1480 
    
Château Brane-Cantenac 2012 Margaux Second Growths 1100 
Château Rauzan-Ségla 2021 Margaux Second Growths 1480 
Alter Ego de Palmer, 2012 Margaux 2nd label of Château Palmer 1680 
Pavillon Rouge du Château Margaux 1996 Margaux 2nd label of Château Margaux 2000 
    
Domaine de Chevalier 2005 Pessac-Leognan 1100 
Le Clarence de Haut Brion 2008 Pessac-Léognan 2nd label of Ch.Haut-Brion 1880 
    
    
    
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

Corkage price charge of $350                                                        A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill 

 
 
 

 
 

FINE WINES RECOMMENDATION 
 
RED WINES - BORDEAUX 
    
Château Cantemerle 1990 Haut-Médoc Fifth Growths 1380 
    
Château Beau-Séjour Bécot 2015 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 1380 
Le Carillon d'angélus 2013 Saint-Émilion 2 nd Label of Château Angélus 1580 
Château Valandraud 2001 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 1780 
La Chapelle d'ausone 2012 Saint-Émilion 2 nd Label of Château Ausone 1780 
Château Figeac 2011 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 1980 
Château Le Tertre-Roteboeuf 2010 Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2680 
    
Château Certan de May 2015 Pomerol 1580 
Clos L'Eglise 1999 Pomerol 1580 
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FINE WINES RECOMMENDATION 

RED WINES - BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) 

 
SWEET WINES – SAUTERNES/BARSAC 

 
 
 
 
 

    
Domaine Alain Michelot 2021 Nuits-Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes 980 
Domaine Francois Buffet 2020 Volnay 1er Cru “Carelle Sous La Chapelle” 1280 
Domaine Digioia-Royer  2019 Chambolle-Musigny "Les Fremieres" Vieilles 1400 
Domaine Humbert 2019 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru "Poissenots" 1680 
Château de Pommard 2011 Échezeaux Grand Cru 1680 
Geantet-Pansiot 2009 Chambolle-Musigny, Vieilles Vignes 1780 
Domaine Lignier-Michelot 2019 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru 'Les Genavrieres' 1780 
Jacques Cacheux 2020 Chambolle Musigny 1er Cru "Les Plantes" 1780 
Domaine des Comtes Lafon 2020 Volnay 1er Cru "Santenots-du-Milieu" 1900 
Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier 2020 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru ‘Clos de la  2100 
  Marechale"  
Domaine des Comtes Lafon 2018 Volnay 1er Cru 'Champans' 2300 
Pierre Girardin 2020 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru "Lavaut Saint- 2480 
  Jacques"  
Domaine Dujac 2012 Morey-Saint-Denis 2580 
Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier 2013 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru 'Clos de la  2580 
  Marechale'  
Domaine Faiveley 2018 Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru 2880 
Arnoux Lachaux 2014 Chambolle Musigny 2980 
Domaine Jean-Pierre Guyon 2021 Vosne-Romanée Les Charmes de Mazières 3280 
Domaine Parent (1500ml) 2019 Pommard 1er Cru, Les Epenots 3580 
Henri Rebourseau 2009 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 3600 
Georges & Christophe Roumier 2017 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru "Clos de la Bussiere" 3800 
Domaine Ponsot 2007 Griotte-Chambertin Grand Cru 4280 
Domaine d'Eugenie 2020 Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 4280 
Maison Leroy 2017 Vosne Romanée 13280 
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti  2011 Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru 37800 
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti  2018 Richebourg Grand Cru 49800 
    

Château  Guiraud (375ml half bottle) 2005 Sauternes   First Growth 400 
Château  Lafaurie Peyraguey 2001 Sauternes - Bommes  First Growth 780 
Château  d'Yquem (375ml half bottle) 1990 Sauternes   First Great Growth 2680 
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WINE RECOMMENDATION 

CHAMPAGNE  
   
Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Brut NV Champagne, France 880 
Citrus notes, white peach and butter biscuits, fresh and rich mouth, fruity and crispy with a mineral finish. 
   
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV Champagne, France 880 
Delicate blend of fresh citrus with lemon, grapefruit and white flowers, Hints of ripe peach, buttery brioche, and subtle  
toasty notes. On the palate, rich and balanced, with concentrated white fruit flavors. creamy textures, and refreshing acidity, 
leading to a long, elegant finish. 
 

WHITE WINES 
   
 Light – Medium body   
Gewurztraminer, Pierre Sperry Nuances de Grès 2024 Alsace, France 640 
Light sweet style. Aroma of rose flora, lychee, honey also a few tropical fruit components.Great acidity which 
is well balanced. 
   
Chablis, Domaine des Malandes 2023 Bourgogne, France 640 
Fresh, mineral-driven Chardonnay with notes of green apple, lemon zest, white flowers, and a distinct saline/chalky 
minerality from its Kimmeridgian soils, offering a crisp, balanced palate with citrus and flint, a long, refreshing finish. 
 
 Medium body    
Koshu, Hosho Platinum 2018 Yamanashi, Japan 820 
Aromas of citrus (yuzu, grapefruit), pear, white flowers, vanilla, and subtle oak, with a palate featuring crisp acidity, 
creamy texture, mineral notes, and a hint of umami, making it complex, balanced, and a great match for Asian cuisine. 
   
Chardonnay, Gran Moraine Yamhill Carlton 2021 Oregon, USA 950 
It’s Chardonnay grapes. Exhibits white flower aromas, especially acacia with hints of licorice. The palate has 
a pleasant structure with good balance between fruit and mineral flavors. Notice the pleasing finish. 
   
Mas de Daumas Gassac Blanc, Vin de Pays de I’Hérault Blanc 2012 Occitania, France 980 
Aromas of apple, pear, citrus, and white flowers. Developed notes include hazelnut and almond. Medium-bodied and 
harmonious with a silky, rich texture. It balances a creamy volume with vibrant freshness and a distinct stony minerality. 
 
 Medium-full body   
Chardonnay, Shaw & Smith M3 Vineyard 2022 Adelaide Hills, Australia 780 
Notes of bruised apple, brioche bun, toasted almonds and hints of yeast and salted caramel. Full bodied, very silky  
texture and elegant palate. Long saline finish with bright acidity that provides great balance and makes it super quaffable. 
   
Hermitage Blanc, Gabriel Meffre Laurus 2018 Rhône, France 1100 
The wine offers a complex bouquet of citrus, stone fruit, and honey, complemented by subtle floral notes and a distinct 
minerality. On the palate, it is rich and full-bodied with a balanced acidity that leads to a long, satisfying finish. 
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 RED WINES  
 Light - medium body   
   
Domaine de Villemajou, Corbieres Boutenac 2022  Occitania,France 550 
Blends of Carignan, Syrah and Grenache. Medium & fruity style. Notes of jammy fruit, sweet spices, leather and  
coffee. The palate is round and soft, with beautiful fruit framed by fine-grained tannins.  
  
Finca Decero, The Owl & The Dust Devil 2019  Mendoza, Argentina 650 
It’s first AR wine in Hong Kong. After download the Apps, you can display the dynamic screen in the wine label.   
Blend of Malbec & Cabernet Sauvignon. Ruby red colour, blackcurrant, pepper & smokey aromas.Well-balance wines.  
  
Pinot Noir, Silver Heights, Jiayuan (家园 ) 2023 Ningxia, China 780 
Light body & fruity style. Aromas of dark cherries and wild berries, followed by a luxurious mix of sweet spices, earthiness 
On the palate, there is some meaty notes, mineral. Elegant and easier to drink.  
   
 Full body, rich oaked, high tannins 
 

  
   
Luis Cañas Reserva Selecion de la Familia 2018 Rioja, Spain 750 
Intense aromas of ripe red and dark fruits (plum, blackberry) with complex notes of spice (cinnamon, vanilla), toasted oak, 
leather, balsamic, cocoa, and a hint of coffee, balanced by a full, smooth palate with velvety tannins. Complex finish, 
 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak, 2022  Ningxia, China 850 
This wine exhibits ripe cassis, plum and licorice aromas; delicate nose of vanilla and toasted almond add further  
complexity.The palate unfolds in a myriad of layers of ripe blackcurrant and red fruit interwoven with savory oak. 
 
Barbaresco Rombone Riserva Cichin, Ada Nada 2008 Piedmont,Italy 1480

 

Grapes of Nebbiolo. Aromas suggesting toasted nut, menthol, wild berry and blue flower after a hearty swirl. The palate 
is equally shy, offering red cherry and white pepper hints, with racy acidity and taut tannins that lend a firm finish. 

  
 

PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS 
WHITE WINES [150ml by glass]  Glass Bottle 
Chardonnay, Hudson Estate 2021 Napa Valley, USA 350 1380 
The wine offers a complex bouquet of citrus, stone fruit, and honey, complemented by subtle floral notes and a distinct 
minerality. On the palate, it is rich and full-bodied with a balanced acidity that leads to a long, satisfying finish. 
    
RED WINES [150ml by glass]  Glass Bottle 
Volnay, Arnaud Baillot 2022 Bourgogne, France 220 1100 
Pinot Noir grapes. Its aromatic profile reveals hints of berries and violets. On the palate, it is juicy & concentrate   
with velvety tannins and a very well-balanced freshness. Long finish and pleasant with delicate spicy notes 
    
Brunello di Montalcino, Le Chiuse 2020 Tuscany, Italy 350 1480 
Brunello di Montalcino offers a gorgeous, sweet perfume of perfectly ripe raspberry eau de vie, crushed roses, 
delicate baking spice, and well-integrated cedar spice. It is medium-bodied, though it is generous and round with fruit in a 
long arch, fine tannins, and a soft, stony, mineral texture. Polished with more ripe raspberry, oolong tea, and fresh thyme. 
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WINES BY THE GLASS 
 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE [150ml by gls]   GLASS BOTTLE 
     
Zonin Gran Cuvée Extra Dry Sparkling Wine Veneto, Italy NV 100 480 
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut  Champagne, France NV 180 900 
     
ROSE WINE [150ml by glass]     
     
Château Les Valentines  Côtes de Provence, 2023 120 580 
Cinsault /Grenache/Cabernet  France    
     
WHITE WINES [150ml by glass]     
     
Chablis, Domaine des Malandes  Bourgogne, France 2023 130 640 
Chardonnay     
     
Greywacke Marlborough, 2024 130 640 
Sauvignon blanc New Zealand    
     
Schloss Vollrads, Kabinett  Rheingau, Germany 2022 130 640 
Riesling     
     
Elena Walch, Castel Ringberg Alto Adige, Italy 2023 140 680 
Pinot Grigio     
     

 RED WINES [150ml by glass]     
     
Bourgogne, Les Hauts de Milly  Bourgogne, France 2022 130 640 
Pinot Noir      
     
Côtes du Rhône Village, Gabriel Meffre Laurus Côtes du Rhône,  2019 130 640 
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre France    
     
Paringa Peninsula Mornington Peninsula, 2021 130 640 
Shiraz Australia    
     
Ronan by Clinet Bordeaux,  2019 130 640 
Merlot based France    
     

 SWEET WINES [125ml by glass ]     
     
Graham’s 20 Years Old Tawny Port – 4.5L Douro, Portugal NV 130  
Touriga Nacional, Touriga Francesa & Tinta Roriz     
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CHAMPAGNE 
 
NON VINTAGE    
Nominé Renard Brut  Villevenard 780 
Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive Brut   Épernay 880 
Lanson, Black Label Brut   Reims 900 
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut  Reims 900 
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut  Épernay 910 
AR Lenoble, Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs  "Mag 16"  Chouilly 930 
Thiénot Brut   Reims 980 
Paul Déthune, Brut Nature  Ambonnay 980 
Bruno Paillard Première Cuvée Extra Brut  Reims 1250 
Paul Déthune, Blanc de Noirs  Ambonnay 1280 
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve   Reims 1330 
Laherte Fréres Les 7 Extra Brut   Épernay 1680 
Ruinart, Brut  Reims 1800 
Laurent-Perrier, Grand Siècle Brut  Tour-Sur-Marne 2890 
Krug "Grande Cuvèe" Brut  Reims 3580 
    
ROSE    
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve Rosé NV Reims 1730 
Ruinart, Brut Rosé NV Reims 1800 
    
VINTAGE    
G.H. Mumm RSRV Blanc de Blancs 2014 Reims 1480 
G.H. Mumm RSRV Blanc de Noirs 2018 Reims 1480 
Ruinart Blanc Singulier Edition 19 2019 Reims 1680 
Regis Poissinet 'Cuvee Irizee' Pinot Meunier Extra Brut  2014 Cuchery 1750 
Pommery, Grand Cru Millésime 2008 Reims 1800 
Jacquesson Brut Millésime 2000 Dizy 2150 
Dom Pérignon  2015 Hautvillers 3300 
Perrier Jouët Belle Époque Blanc  2016 Épernay 3680 
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Millésime 2016 Reims 5800 
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SPARKLING TEA (Non-Alcohol) 
Mindful, “Nen” Sparkling Tea Yuzu Genmaicha NV Hong kong, China 450 
Mindful, “Anicca” White Peach Bergamot Earl Grey  NV Hong Kong, China 450 
    

SPARKLING WINES 
Devo, MV03 Brut  NV Ningxia, China 700 
Bellavista Franciacorta Brut  NV Franciacorta, Italy 700 
Château Jun Koshu Sparkling  NV Yamanashi, Japan 1100 
 
ROSE WINES/ SPARKLING ROSE WINES 
Miraval, Côtes de Provence Rosé 2019 Provence, France 580 
Château Gassier ‘Esprit Gassier’ Rosé 2020 Provence, France 580 
 
SWEET WINES 
Chenin blanc, Villiera Wines Inspiration Noble Late Harvest 2010 375ml Stellenbosch, South Africa 480 
Riesling, Kracher, Cuvée Beerenauslese 2017 - 375ml  Burgenland, Austria 630 
Grüner Veltliner, Weingut Nigl, Trockenbeerenauslese 2008 - 300ml Kremstal, Austria 660 
Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos, Pajzos 2017 - 500ml Tokaji-Hegyalia, Hungary 680 
Tokaji Aszú 3 Puttonyos, Oremus 2017 - 500ml Tokaji-Hegyalia, Hungary 700 
Moscadello di Montalcino, Mastrojanni 'Botrys' 2009 Tuscany, Italy 880 
Riesling,Clemens Busch Marienburg Auslese 'Rothenpfad' 2011- 375ml Mosel, Germany 990 
Allegrini, 'Giovanni Allegrini', Recioto della Valpolicella 2011- 500ml Veneto, Italy 990 
Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos, Domaine Hétszölö 2010 - 500ml Tokaji, Hungary 1100 
Château Suduiraut, 1er Cru Classé 1989 Sauternes, France 1980 
Château d’Yquem, 1er Cru Supérieur  1989 Sauternes, France 9800 
 
PORT / FORTIFIED WINE 
Beaumes-de-Venise Domaine de Coyeux 2009 - 375ml Rhône Valley, France 380 
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WHITE WINES – FRANCE 
 
ALSACE    
Famille Hugel Estate 2012  Gewurztraminer 600 
Pierre Sperry Nuances de Grès 2024  Gewurztraminer 640 
Valentin Zusslin ‘Bollenberg' 2020  Gewurztraminer 640 
Trimbach 2019  Gewurztraminer 650 
Domaine Weinbach, Reserve 2022  Muscat 780 
Josmeyer ‘Le Dragon’ 2020  Riesling 780 

 
WHITE WINES - FRANCE 
 
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Chablis  
Les Hauts de Milly, Côte de Léchet 2023 Chablis 1er Cru 780 
   
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte de Beaune 
Domaine Génot-Boulanger, Vieilles Vignes 2019  Savigny-lès-Beaune 700 
   
Louis Jadot, Domaine des Heritiers 2020 Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 3800 
Domaine Chandon de Briailles 2019 Corton Blanc Grand Cru 4480 
   
Domaine Vincent Girardin, Vieilles Vignes 2020 Saint-Romain 880 
   
Domaine Ballot Millot ‘Les Criots’ 2019 Meursault  1980 
   
Roux Père & Fils, "Champtirant" 2021 Saint Aubin blanc 880 
   
Domaine Alain Chavy 2021 Puligny-Montrachet 1580 
   
Albert Bichot 2020 Chassagne-Montrachet 1580 
Caroline Morey, Chambrées 2019 Chassagne-Montrachet 1880 
   
Benjamin Leroux 2012 Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 7480 
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WHITE WINES – FRANCE 
 
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte Chalonnaise   
Domaine A. et P. de Villaine 2022 Bouzeron 630 
Roux Père & Fils, "La Martelle" 2021 Rully 780 
Domaine Faiveley 2017 Mercurey 700 
Domaine Michel Juillot 2018 Mercurey  950 
   
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte Maconnais   
Domaine Paquet 2022 Saint Véran 680 
 

 
BORDEAUX   
Château Crabitey blanc 2022 Graves 640 
Château Pape Clément blanc 2012 Pessac-Léognan 3680 
Château Palmer ‘Vin Blanc de Palmer’ 2013  Bordeaux Vin de France 3800 
Cos d’Estournel Blanc 2005 Bordeaux 5300 
   
LOIRE VALLEY   
Domaine des Grandes Espérances Le Génie Orange 2016 (500ml – orange wine) Touraine  480 
Château de la Genaiserie 2012 Anjou 580 
Domaine de l'Ecu, “Granite” 2022 Muscadet Sèvre et Maine 590 
Domaine de Terres Blanches 2023 Sancerre 630 
Domaine Fouassier, 'Les Romains' 2021 Sancerre 880 
Thomas Batardiere Anjou Clos des Cocus 2022 Anjou 900 
 
NORTHERN RHONE VALLEY   
Jeanne Gaillard Viognier, IGP Collines Rhodaniennes 2022 Northern Rhône 580 
Domaine Courbis 'V' Viognier IGP 2021 Ardeche 640 
Jean-Luc Colombo Les Gravieres 2018 Crozes-Hermitage 680 
Jean-Luc Colombo La Belle de Mai 2019 Saint-Péray  780 
Gabriel Meffre Laurus 2018 Hermitage 1100 
Domaine Georges Vernay, Les Chaillees de l'Enfer 2021 Condrieu 2380 
 
SOUTHERN RHONE VALLEY   
Domaine le Sang des Cailloux 2006/07 Vacqueyras 1500 
Château de Beaucastel 2020 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 1680 
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WHITE WINES – FRANCE 
 
OCCITANIA   
Château Mauconseil ‘Evelyne Labruyere’ Vin de Pays 2009 Languedoc 800 
Mas de Daumas Gassac Blanc, Vin de Pays de I’Hérault Blanc 2012 Languedoc 980 
   
REST OF FRANCE   
Domaine Lupin ‘Roussette de Savoie Frangy’ 2014  Savoie 630 
Domaine André et Mireille Tissot, Château-Chalon AOC 2009 (Vin Jaune) Jura 1750 
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WHITE WINES 
 
SPAIN   
Godello, Tilenus 2014 Bierzo 640 
Agro de Bazán Granbazán Albariño Etiqueta Ámbar 2023 Rias Baixas 640 
Chardonnay, Manuel Manzaneque 2007 Finca Élez 640 
   
PORTUGAL   
Quinta da Pellada Primus Branco 2013 Dão 990 
   
HUNGARY   
Furmint Dry Szepsy, Tokaji 2014 Tokaj-Hegyalja 700 
 
GERMANY - DRY   
Riesling, Dr. Wehrheim “Buntstuck” 2020 Pfalz 640 
Riesling, Philipp Kuhn, Kapellenberg Alte Reben Erste Lage 2017 Pfalz 780 
S.A. Prum Devon Wehlener Sonnenuhr Riesling Grosses Gewachs 2012 Mosel 780 
 
GERMANY – OFF DRY   
Riesling, Fritz Haag Brauneberger Juffer, Kabinett 2022 Mosel 640 
Riesling, Egon Müller, Scharzhofberger Riesling Kabinett 2022 Mosel 2480 
 
 
AUSTRIA   
Sauvignon Blanc, Tement, Ehrenhausen 'Korallenkalk' 2018 Südsteiermark 640 
Riesling, Fred Loimer, Ried Loiserberg Erste Lage 2016 Kamptal 830 
   
SWISS   
Humagne Blanc, Gerald Clavien, 2011 Valais 1000 
Petite Arvine, Gerald Clavien, 2012 Valais  1100 
   
LEBANON   
Château Musar Jeune Blanc 2019 Bekaa Valley 580 
   
ISRAEL   
Recanati, Marawi 2015/16 Galilee 950 
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WHITE WINES 
 
SLOVENIA    
Movia 2020 Chardonnay Goriška Brda 640 
    
ITALY    
Fontanafredda Le Fronde Moscato d'Asti DOCG 2023 Muscat Blanc a Petits Grains Piedmont 480 
Fontanafredda Gavi di Gavi, Stripes 2023 Cortese Piedmont 550 
Mastroberardino, Radici Fiano di Avellino 2012 Fiano Campania 550 
Vietti Moscato d'Asti DOCG 2021 Muscat Blanc a Petits Grains Piedmont 580 
Tessari, Soave Classico Bine Longhe 2017 Garganega Veneto 580 
Banfi, Fontanelle 2021 Chardonnay Tuscany 640 
Bruno Giacosa 2021 Roero Arneis Piedmont 640 
Nicosia 'Contrada Monte San Nicolo' Etna Bianco 2021 Carricante and Minnella Sicilia 640 
San Salvatore, Trentenare Fiano IGP Paestum 2019 Fiano Campania 640 
Donnafugata 'Sul Vulcano' Bianco Etna 2021 Carricante Sicilia 680 
Elena Walch, Castel Ringberg 2023 Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 680 
Grosjean, Vigne Rovettaz 2022 Petite Arvine Valle d'Aosta 780 
Barberani Villa Monticelli 'Luigi Giovanna' Orvieto 2016 Grechetto, Trebbiano Umbria 950 
BiBi Graetz Bugia 2014 Ansonica Tuscany 1180 
Antinori Castello della Sala ‘Cervaro della Sala’ 2013 Chardonnay Umbria 1200 
Gaja Alteni di Brassica 2011 Sauvignon blanc Langhe 1650 
Gaja ‘Gaia & Rey’ 2008 Chardonnay Langhe 3300 
 

WHITE WINES – NEW WORLD 
 
U.S.A    
Château Montelena Potter Valley 2010/15 Riesling Mendocino 680 
Domaine Drouhin, Roserock 2022  Chardonnay Oregon 680 
Gran Moraine Yamhill Carlton 2021 Chardonnay Oregon 950 
Hudson Estate 2022 Chardonnay Napa Valley 1380 
    
CHILE    
Quintay Grand Reserve 2012 Sauvignon blanc Casablanca Valley 500 
Quintay Grand Reserve 2017 Chardonnay Casablanca Valley 500 
Montes ‘Outer Limits’ 2022 Sauvignon Blanc Aconcagua 640 
Casa Marin, Cipreses 2022 Sauvignon Blanc   San Antonio 640 
Amelia, Quebrada Seca Vineyard 2022 Chardonnay Limari 980 
Aristos, Duquesa d'A 2015 Chardonnay Cachapoa 1580 
    
ARGENTINA    
Zuccardi Tardi Torrontés Reserva 2022 - 500ml Torrontés Mendoza 380 
Bodega Catena 2020 Chardonnay Mendoza 580 
Altar Uco, Edad Blanco 2018 Chardonnay blend Uco Valley 830 

 



 

Corkage price charge of $350                                                        A service charge of 10% will be added to your bill 

 
 
WHITE WINES – NEW WORLD 
 
SOUTH AFRICA    

Old Road Wine Co. 'Anemos' 2018 (oaked) Chenin Blanc Coastal Region 680 
Old Road Wine Co. ‘Grand-mère’ Single Vineyard 2017 Sémillon Franschhoek Valley 1180 
 
 
AUSTRALIA    
Unico Zelo Esoterico 2020 (Orange wine) Fiano, Zibbibo Riverland  580 
    
Leconfield 2021 Chardonnay Coonawarra 640 
Shaw & Smith M3 Vineyard 2023 Chardonnay Adelaide Hills 780 
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ 09/12 Chardonnay Margaret River 1700 
 
 
NEW ZEALAND    
Walnut Block, Nutcracker 2024 Sauvignon blanc Marlborough 640 
 
CHINA    

Kanaan Winery 2022 Riesling Ningxia 480 
Puchang Vineyard 2020 Rkatsiteli (白羽) Turpan Valley, Xinjiang 580 
Helan mountain Xiao feng Chardonnay Helan Mountain,Ningxia 1680 
    
JAPAN    
Hosho Platinum 2018 Koshu (甲州) Yamanashi 820 
Château Mercian Tamamoro Koshu Kiiroka 2018 Koshu (甲州) Yamanashi 850 
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RED WINES – FRANCE  
 
BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK    

Château Clerc Milon 2016 Pauillac, 5 éme Grand Cru Classé 1880 
Château Lynch Bages 1982 Pauillac, 5 éme Grand Cru Classé 8200 
Les Forts de Latour 2000 Pauillac, 2nd label of Château Latour 12800 
Château Lafite Rothschild 2000 Pauillac, 1er Grand Cru Classé 42800 
    
Amiral de Beychevelle 2017 St-Julien, 2nd Label of Ch. Beychevelle 1180 
    
Château Siran  1985 Margaux, Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnels 1780 
Château Margaux 1986 Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé 15800 
Château Margaux 1982 Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé 29000 
    
Château La Mission Haut-Brion 1990 Pessac-Léognan, GC Classé de Graves 12800 
Château Haut-Brion 1990 Pessac-Léognan, 1er Grand Cru Classé  18000 
Château Haut-Brion 2000 Pessac-Léognan, 1er Grand Cru Classé  18500 
    
BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK    

Château La Fleur Petrus 2004 Pomerol 4800 
Château Pavie  2011 Saint-Émilion, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 5800 
Château Cheval Blanc 1996 Saint-Émilion, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 9800 
Château Ausone 1988 Saint-Émilion, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 9800 
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RED WINES – FRANCE  
 
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY)    
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret Cuvée 'M' Malbec 2022 Vin de France appellation 700 
Domaine Albert Morot, Les Marconnets 1998 Beaune 1er Cru 1580 
Bouchard Père & Fils, Grèves Vigne de L'Enfant Jesus 2017 Beaune 1er Cru 2480 
   
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte de Nuits   
René Bouvier, ‘Les Longeroies’ 2022 Marsannay 1180 
Derey Freres,’Les Champs Perdrixs’ 2022 Marsannay 980 
   
Derey Freres,’Les Clos’ 2022 Fixin 1100 
   
Domaine Géantet Pansiot 2021 Gevrey Chambertin 1480 
Domaine des Varoilles, ‘Clos du Couvent’ 2015 Gevrey Chambertin, Monopole 1680 
Henri Rebourseau, Fonteny 2020 Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru 1780 
Bruno Clair 2018 Gevrey Chambertin 1980 
Domaine Claude Dugat 2004 Griotte-Chambertin Grand Cru 13500 
   
Maison Dujac Fils & Père Morey-Saint-Denis 1980 
   
Domaine Roux Père & Fils, "Les Carmes" 2020 Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru 1780 
Lou Dumont 2018 Chambolle-Musigny 1800 
Louis Jadot 2018 Bonnes Mares Grand Cru 4800 
Comtes de Vogüé Vieilles Vignes 2001 Musigny Grand Cru 13800 
   
Henri Rebourseau 2009 Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 3600 
   
Domaine R. Dubois & Fils 2022 Nuits-St-Georges 1100 
Lou Dumont Vieilles Vignes 2021 Nuits-St-Georges 1480 
 
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 2011 Romanée-St-Vivant Grand Cru 37800 
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 2018 Richebourg Grand Cru 49800 
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RED WINES – FRANCE  

 
 
 
 
 
 

BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte de Beaune   
Domaine Jean Fery & Fils, ‘Les Vergelesses’ 2016 Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru 1580 
   
Chandon de Briailles, ‘Les Vergelesses’ 2013 Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru 1480 
   
Louis Jadot 2020 Pommard 1380 
   
Arnaud Baillot 2022 Volnay 1100 
Moillard 2017 Volnay 1280 
Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur, Pitures 2019 Volnay 1er Cru  1480 
François Mikulski , Santenots-du-milieu 2016 Volnay-Santenots  1er Cru 1650 
Roger Belland, ‘ Volnay-Santenots’ 2016 Volnay-Santenots  1er Cru 1680 
   
François Mikulski  ‘Les Riottes’ 2016 Monthélie 1er Cru 1150 
   
Château de la Maltroye ‘Clos du Château’ Monopole 2021 Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru 2280 
   
Domaine Hubert Lamy ‘Clos des Gravières ’ 2017 Santenay 1er Cru 1100 
   
BOURGOGNE (BURGUNDY) - Côte Chalonnaise & Côte Maconnais & Beaujolais 
Domaine des Nugues 2021 Moulin-à-Vent , Beaujolas 640 
Domaine des Nugues 2022 Morgon, Beaujolas 640 
   
NORTHERN RHONE VALLEY   
Domaine Courbis 2021 Saint-Joseph 900 
Paul Jaboulet Aîné "Domaine de Thalabert" 2016 Crozes-Hermitage 900 
Ogier ‘La Serine’ 2020 Côte-Rôtie 1380 
Cave de Tain ‘Epsilon’ 2007 Hermitage 3800 
E.Guigal ‘La Mouline’ 1997 Côte-Rôtie 9200 
E Guigal ‘La Turque’ 1997 Côte-Rôtie 9200 
   
SOUTHERN RHONE VALLEY   
Domaine Montirius, Le Clos 2016 Vacqueyras 900 
Domaine Santa Duc, Les Hautes Garrigues 2018 Gigondas 1100 
Domaine du Pégau, Cuvée Réservée  2019 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 1280 
Château de Beaucastel 2023 Châteauneuf-du-Pape 1500 
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RED WINES - FRANCE 
 

 
RED WINES 
 

 
 
 

ALSACE / LOIRE VALLEY /  OCCITANIA   
Domaine de Villemajou 2022 Corbieres Boutenac, Languedoc 550 

Domaine d'Aussieres Terrasses d'Aussieres 2019 Corbieres, Languedoc 550 
Domaine de la Charmoise, Touraine Gamay 2021 Touraine,  Loire Valley 580 
Domaine de la Chevalerie, Vin de Garde 2005 Bourgueil, Loire Valley 800 
Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre Belle Dame Rouge 2014 Sancerre, Loire Valley 880 

SPAIN   
Manuel Manzaneque Lorena 2007 Finca Élez 500 
Manuel Manzaneque Crianza 2006 Finca Élez 600 
Celler de Capcanes, Mas Collet Seleccio 2018 Montsant 600 
Trossos del Priorat, Lo Mon 2013 Priorat 630 
Coca i Fitó 2011 Montsant 680 
Celler de Capcanes, Peraj Ha´abib 2018 (kosher wine) Montsant 680 
Pintia 2012 Toro 1100 
Cims de Porrera 2000 Priorat 2600 
    
Bodegas Muga Reserva 2019 Rioja 640 
Luis Cañas Reserva Selecion de la Familia 2018 Rioja 750 
Macan Rioja, Benjamin Rothschild and Vega Sicilia 2013 Rioja 780 
Artadi La Poza de Ballesteros 2019 Rioja 1080 
Macan Rioja, Benjamin Rothschild and Vega Sicilia 2014 Rioja 1100 
La Rioja Alta, S.A, Gran Reserva 904 2015 Rioja 1200 
Bodegas Altanza Artistas Goya 2008 Rioja 1280 
La Rioja Alta, S.A, Gran Reserva 904 1997 Rioja 1680 
Bodegas Muga ‘Prado Enea Gran Reserva’ 1995 Rioja 3180 
   
Valderiz 2016 Ribera del Duero 650 
Casa Rojo, 'Alexander vs The Ham Factory' Reserva 2015 Ribera del Duero 880 
Ausàs Interpretación 2018 Ribera del Duero 1180 
Alion 1997 Ribera del Duero 1580 
Vega Sicilia Unico Gran Reserva 1998 Ribera del Duero 5900 
Vega Sicilia Unico Gran Reserva 1991 Ribera del Duero 7000 
Vega Sicilia Unico Reserva Especial ‘90, 91 & 96’ Ribera del Duero 7000 
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RED WINES 

 
 
 

PORTUGAL   
Prats & Symington ‘Chryseia’ 2004 Douro 1950 
   
AUSTRIA   
Zweigelt, Domaene Gobelsburg 2021 Kamptal 580 
Blaufränkisch, Gernot & Heike Heinrich 2017 Burgenland 640 
Pinot Noir, Fred Loimer, Langenlois 2016 Niederösterreich 680 
   
LEBANON   
Château Musar Rouge 2000 Bekaa Valley 1280 
   
GERMANY   
Markus Molitor, Einstern, Pinot Noir Qba Dry 2016 Mosel 630 
Weingut Dr. Hermann, Pinot Noir 2021 Mosel 680 
Weingut Salwey, Oberrotweil Reserve  Spätburgunder  2017 Baden 750 
Fürst, Bürgstadter Spätburgunder 2019 Franken 980 
   
GREECE   
Tselepos ‘Driopi’ Agiorgitiko Reserva 2011 Nemea 600 
   
ISRAEL   
Cabernet Sauvignon, Recanati, Reserve 2014 Upper Galilee,Galilee 680 
Wild Carignan, Recanati, Reserve 2014 Upper Galilee,Galilee 980 
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RED WINES – ITALY 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PIEDMONT    
Barolo del Comune di Serralunga d'Alba DOCG, Rivetto 2021 Nebbiolo 1100  
Barolo, Vietti Castiglione 16/17 Nebbiolo 1480  
Barolo, Conterno Fantion, Vigna del Gris 2008 Nebbiolo 1480  
Barolo. Le Vigne, Luciano Sandrone 1991 Nebbiolo 1780  
Barolo, La Spinetta Campe 2004 Nebbiolo 2600  
Barolo, Giacomo Conterno Cascina Francia 2005 Nebbiolo 3900  
    
Barbaresco, Ada Nada, Rombone Riserva Cichin 2008 Nebbiolo 1480  
Barbaresco, Bruno Giacosa Santo Stefano 2011 Nebbiolo 3000  
Barbaresco, Gaja 2011 Nebbiolo 3200  
     
ALTO ADIGE    
Kettmeir, Maso Reiner DOC 2018 Pinot Nero (Pinot Noir) 640  
    
VENETO    
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Riserva, Zenato 2013 Corvina, Rondinella 1180  
Valpolicella, Superiore, Dal Forno Romano 2008 Corvina, Rondinella 1780  
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini 2018 Corvina, Rondinella 1800  
    
TUSCANY    
Chianti Classico, San Giusto a Rentennano 2022 Sangiovese 680  
Tenuta Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino 2012 Sangiovese 680  
Tenuta Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino 2013 Sangiovese 850  
Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi 2016 Sangiovese 950  
Tenuta Luce 'Luce' Toscana IGT 2020 Sangiovese, Merlot 980  
Brunello di Montalcino, Altesino 2017 Sangiovese 990  
Capannelle Solare 2011 Sangiovese 1100  
Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi ‘Poggio alle Mura’ 2013/17 Sangiovese 1380  
Brunello di Montalcino, Le Chiuse 2020 Sangiovese 1480  
Antinori Tignanello 2017 Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon 2280  
    
Saffredi Toscana, Fattoria Le Pupille 2016 Cabernet Blend 1180  
Tua Rita 'Per Sempre' Toscana IGT 2012 Syrah 1380  
Tenuta San Guido DOC Sassicaia 2019 Cabernet Blend 3100  
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia 2017 Cabernet Blend 3280  
Tenuta San Guido DOC Sassicaia 2015 Cabernet Blend 3500  
Antinori ‘Solaia’ 2007 Cabernet, Sangiovese 6400  
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RED WINES – ITALY 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MARCHE   
Fattoria Coroncino Ganzerello, Marche Rosso IGT 2017 Sangiovese Blend 750 
   
UMBRIA   
Montefalco Sagrantino Classico,  Di Filippo 2018 Sagrantino 640 
   
ABRUZZO   
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, ‘Colline Teramane’ DOCG,  Fantini 2017 Montepulciano 550 
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, ‘Cocciappazza’, Torre dei Beati, 2020 Montepulciano 880 
  
CAMPANIA   
Canlibero Turrumpiso 2019 Aglianico 640 
Vesevo Taurasi Ensis Limited Edition 2013 Aglianico 850 
Serpico dei Feudi di San Gregorio 2005 Aglianico 1600 
   
BASILICATA   
Elena Fucci Titolo Aglianico del Vulture DOC 2018 Aglianico 800 
   
PUGLIA   
Primitivo di Manduria, Vigne Vecchie ,Vigneti del Salento 2021 Primitivo 780 
   
SICILIA / SARDEGNA   
Feudi della Medusa Cannonau di Sardegna 2005 Cannonau (Grenache) 750 
Cantina Muzanu, Terras de Mamujada 2018 Cannonau blend 1480 
Donnafugata Contrada Marchesa Etna Rosso 2019 Nerello Mascalese 1580 
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RED WINES – New World 
 
AUSTRALIA    
Soumah Single Vineyard 2022 Pinot Noir Yarra Valley 680 
Moorilla Muse 2014 Pinot Noir Tasmania 1180 
Domaine A  2010 Pinot Noir Tasmania 1450 
Sangreal by Farr 2010/13 Pinot Noir Geelong, Victoria 1580 
Bass Philip Estate, Old Vines 2020 Pinot Noir Gippsland, Victoria 1680 
    
Grant Burge, Vineyard Range Hillcot 2017 Merlot Barossa Valley 640 
    
Katnook Estate 2019 Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra 640 
Yarra Yering, Dry red wine No. 1 2011 Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot Yarra Valley 1180 
Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2001 Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, 1380 
Leeuwin Estate Art Series 2007 Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River 1380 
    
Torbreck ‘Les Amis’ 2005 Grenache Barossa Valley 4280 
    
D’Arenberg ‘Dead Arm’ 2018 Shiraz McLaren Vale 980 
Glaetzer, Amon-Ra 2016/17 Shiraz Barossa Valley 1480 
Penfolds ‘Grange’ 2008 Shiraz Barossa/McLaren 

Vale 
11800 

 
NEW ZEALAND 

   

Two Paddocks by Sam Neill 2022 Pinot Noir Central Otago 850 
    
Craggy Range, Gimblett Gravels 2015 Merlot Hawke's Bay 750 
Sileni Exceptional Vintage 2019 Merlot Hawke's Bay 780 
    
Providence Matakana Private Reserve 2006 Merlot, Cabernet Franc, 

Malbec  
Auckland  3680 
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RED WINES – New World 
 
U.S.A    

Domaine Drouhin Laurene 2022 Pinot Noir Dundee Hills, Oregon 1180 
Kosta Browne Russian River 2021 Pinot Noir Sonoma 1980 
    
L’Ecole 41 Columbia Valley 2016 Merlot Washington State 830 
    
Leviathan 2018 Cabernet Blend California 980 
    
Canvasback Red Mountain 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon Washington State 830 
Penfolds, Bin 704 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 1480 
Spottswoode “Lyndenhurst” 2021 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 1680 
Husic 2005 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2200 
Silver Oak ‘Alexander Valley’ 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma County 2680 
Penfolds, Bin 149 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2680 
Bond Estate St. Eden 2008 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 6300 
Penfolds, Quantum Bin 98 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 11800 
 
CHILE 

   

Terrunyo Peumo ‘Block 27’ 2017 Carménère Cachapoal Valley 750 
Montes, Folly 2011 Syrah Cachapoal Valley 980 
Montes, Purple Angel 2013 Carmenère Cachapoal Valley 980 
Le Dix de Los Vascos 2021 Cabernet Blend Colchagua Valley 1100 
Montes, Alpha ‘M’ 2020 Cabernet Blend Cachapoal Valley 1280 
Sena 2015 Cabernet Blend Aconcagua Valley 1280 
Almaviva 2016 Cabernet Blend Puente Alto, Maipo 1780 
Gravas del Maipo 2008 Syrah Maipo Valley 2500 
Concha Y Toro ‘Carmin de Peumo’ 2005 Carménère Cachapoal Valley 2880 
    
ARGENTINA    
Kaiken Ultra 2021 Pinot Noir Patagonia 640 
Bodega Noemia de Patagonia 'A Lisa' 2023 Malbec Blend Rio Negro 640 
Finca Decero, The Owl & The Dust Devil 2019 Cabernet & Malbec Blend Mendoza 650 
Achaval Ferrer Quimera 2013 Cabernet & Malbec Blend Mendoza 680 
Susana Balbo Ben Marco Expresivo 2019 Malbec Mendoza 750 
Bodega Catena Alta 2019 Malbec Mendoza 880 
Bodega Chacra 'Cincuenta y Cinco 55' 2023 Pinot Noir Rio Negro 980 
Bodega Chacra 'Treinta y Dos 32' 2022 Pinot Noir Rio Negro 1900 
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RED WINES – New World 
 
JAPAN    
Suntory 'Japan Premium' 2014 Muscat Bailey A Yamanashi 580 
Château Mercian 2017 Muscat Bailey A Yamanashi 580 
    
SOUTH AFRICA    
Meerlust 2016 Merlot Stellenbosch 640 
Spier, 21 Gables 2014 Pinotage Stellenbosch 680 
Bellingham Bernard Series Basket Press 2018 Syrah Stellenbosch 750 
 
CHINA 

   

Puchang Vineyard 2015 Beichun (北醇) Turpan Valley, Xinjiang 640 
Grace Vineyard, Tasya's Reserve 2016 Aglianico Shanxi, Northern China 780 
Silver Heights, Jiayuan (家园 ) 2023 Pinot Noir Ningxia, Helan Mountain 780 
Silver Heights, Jiayuan (家园 ) 2022 Marsalan Ningxia, Helan Mountain 780 
Legacy Peak 2022 Marsalan Ningxia, Helan Mountain 850 
Legacy Peak 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon Ningxia, Helan Mountain 850 
Silver Heights, The Summit (阙歌) 2020 Cabernet Blend Ningxia, Helan Mountain 880 
Grace Vineyard, Deep Blue 2014 Cabernet Blend Shanxi, Northern China 1080 
Helan mountain Xiao feng Cabernet Sauvignon Ningxia, Helan Mountain 1680 
Grace Vineyard, Chairman's Reserve 2013 Cabernet Blend Shanxi, Northern China 1800 
 
Big Ones 
 
MAGNUM (1.5L)   
Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV Champagne, France 2150 
Tenuta dell ’Ornellaia 2007 Tuscany, Italy 8300 
Château Lafite Rothschild 1er Grand Cru Classé 1994 Pauillac, France 29800 
 
DOUBLE MAGNUM (3L)   
Chianti Classico, Castello di Monsanto Reserva 1997 Tuscany, Italy 11800 
   
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          


